ILT560
Miniature, portable spectroradiometer series
1
The ILT560 comes with a SMA905 receptor as stan-
dard, allowing it to be used with all of the ILT950
spectroradiometer accessories including the R4 Right
angle adapter, mini and standard diffusers, fiber optics,
2, 5 and 10 inch integrating spheres.

against breakage often required for
longer fiber lengths.
Ordering information
ILT-ILT560A-RAA4 UV-NIR spectroradiometer system with RAA4, 250 - 900 nm “dual source” calibration
ILT-ILT560A-W UV-NIR spectroradiometer system, 350 - 900 nm
ILT-ILT560 UV - NIR, 360 - 900 nm
ILT-ILT560-I NIR spectroradiometer system, 600 - 1100 nm
Quantum Design srl
Via F. Sapori 27
00143 Roma
Ing. Fabrizio Renzi